Outlaw Soccer League

Gladewaterr Boys SOCCER WCBTS

Home Team Away Team Time Date

Gladewater Corrigan-Camden 6:00 pm Monday, 12-2-2024
@ Central Gladewater 4:30 pm Thursday, 12-5-2024
Gladewater New Summerfield 6;30pm Monday, 12-9-2024
Gladewater Carlisle 6:30 pm Thursday, 12-12-2024
Gladewater Liberty FC 5:00 pm Monday, 12-16-2024
@ Carlisle Gladewater 5:00 pm Monday, 1-13-25

@ New Summerfield | Gladewater 5:30 pm Thursday, 1-16-25
Gladewater Waskom 6:30 pm Tuesday, 1-21-25

@ Atlanta Gladewater 5:00 pm Thursday, 1-23-25
GLADEWATER NEW DIANA 6:00 pm Monday, 1-27-25
Gladewater Central Heights 6:30 pm Thursday, 1-30-25
@ Waskom Gladewater 5:00 pm Monday, 2-3-25
Gladewater Atlanta 5:00 pm Friday, 2-7-25

@ San Augustine Gladewater 5:30 pm Tuesday, 2-11-25

Playoffs:

February 13/14, 2025 GM1 & GM2
February 17/18, 2025 GM3 & GM4
February 22, 2025 FINAL




